10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19

20
21
22

23

24

25

Reg No

24PC169679

24PC260620
24PC262371
24PC247852
24PC270794

24PC243765
24PC195018

24PC230331
24PC243049

24PC211967
24PC269392
24PC241112
24PC229877
24PC199226

24PC216416
24PC183839
24PC240517

24PC179024
24PC270719

24PC244173
24PC262559
24PC264923

24PC174837
24PC254931

24PC262266

Class:-M.Sc, Stream:-STATISTICS

YASH RASTOGI

PREETIKA
PANWAR

DEVANSH
VERMA

VAIBHAV
SHRIVASTAVA

KUNAL
AGARWAL

RISHABH JAIN

TANYA
SOKHEY

SRISHTI

ADEEBA
AZEEM

SHIVANI
KASHYAP

TANU MALIK

NEHA SINGH

ANCHAL
SOAM

SHWETA

KAPIL SAINI
KARISHMA

PRASHANT
CHAUDHARY

VIJAY KUMAR
PAL

INDRA
CHOUDHARY

KHUSHI MAVI
JYOTI PAL

RIYA
BHADANA

AMAN TYAGI

RISHI SHUKLA

ARPIT
SHARMA

Date of
Birth

25/02/2003

16/12/2003

19/02/2003

29/09/2002

23/02/2002

01/06/2003
07/05/2002

03/03/2004
07/06/2002

15/04/1999

25/08/2004

11/07/2003

21/09/2004

27/05/2005

04/04/2005
05/07/2002
10/05/2003

29/07/1999

20/07/2005

13/05/2003
10/07/1997
08/07/2005

23/10/2001

11/11/2003

05/02/2003

Father Name

MANOJ
KUMAR
RASTOGI

SATISH
KUMAR

ALOK VERMA

ASHOK
SHRIVASTAVA

SANDEEP
AGARWAL

AJAY JAIN

SUKHDEV
SINGH SOKHEY

SHEESHPAL

MOHAMMAD
AZEEM

SUNDER
KASHYAP

SAHDEV
SINGH

LAXMAN
SINGH

SATISH SINGH

VIRENDRA
KUMAR

RAVIDAS SAINI
RAJKUMAR

JITENDRA
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR
PAL

HIMANSHU
RATHI

VIKAS MAVI
ISHWAR PAL

DEAVENDRA
SINGH

NAVDESH
TYAGI

MANOJ
SHUKLA

SANTOSH
SHARMA

Category Gender Merit Merit

Unreserved

Unreserved

0.B.C.

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved

S.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

Unreserved

S.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male
Female
Male

Male

Female

Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Index

0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094
0 2094

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open



